
Sl.No

Name  of Creditor Amount Claimed

Amount 

Admitted

Amount Under 

verification

Amount 

Rejected RP Remarks

1

Ramasamy Gounder Manian, M. 

Shusheela, Partners, Manivel Modern 

Rice Mill            2,624,195           2,624,195                        -   -                     -

2
Chinnadurai karthikeyan Prop, 

Agastiya Modern Rice Mill            5,985,525           5,985,525                        -   -                     -

3
Karatagi Refineries Private Limited            4,922,184           3,325,800 1,596,384       -                     

No supporting for 

interest

4 Disha Communications P ltd          27,486,933        27,486,933                        -   -                     -

5

Sathyanaraya Agro Industries,Rice 

supplier            4,399,400                         -                          -             4,399,400 

Claim Form not 

received 

6 Shri Ram Industries, Rice Supplier            4,526,000                         -                          -             4,526,000 

Claim Form not 

received 

7 S. Gunasekaran & Bros            1,976,366                         -                          -             1,976,366 

Claim Form to be 

signed by all Property 

owners

         51,920,603        39,422,453         1,596,384         10,901,766 

Operational Creditors as on date

Sri Varadaraja Food Exports Private Limited



51920603 39422453 1596384 10901766

51920603 39422453 1596384 10901766


